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LSTs play a key role in providing assistance on: 
 
-Safety items and issues within their mandate and providing information, recommendations 

and support to the JOHSC 

-Worksite inspections 

-Accident/incident investigations, and 

-Communication of occupational safety related information 

 

Member Name Contact Info Occupation 
  Katie Pikor zadmin@zoology.ubc.ca, 604 822 3384 Zoology BioSci bld admin 

  Katie Beall brcadmin@biodiversity.ubc.ca, 
6048220862 

Zoology BioDiv bld admin 

  Jeremy Rushton shiprec@botany.ubc.ca Zoology Staff- Shipping 
  Gigi Lau gigi.lau@ubc.ca Zoology Office Manager 

  Patrick Tamkee tamkee@zoology.ubc.ca, 604 822 3377 Zoology Staff- Aquatics 
  Jonathan Affleck jon@zoology.ubc.ca, 604 822 3387 Zoology Staff- Work Shop 

  Aaron Klymasz-Swartz klymasz-swartz@zoology.ubc.ca Zoology Graduate Student 

  Mindy Chow mchow@zoology.ubc.ca Zoology Staff- Technician 
  Joanne Denny denny@zoology.ubc.ca Zoology Staff- Technician 

  Nick Tochor tochor@zoology.ubc.ca Zoology Staff- Technician 
  Bob Shadwick shadwick@zoology.ubc.ca Zoology Faculty BioSci 

  Wayne Maddison wayne.maddison@ubc.ca Zoology Faculty BioDiv bld 

  Sylvia Heredia sylviah@zoology.ubc.ca Zoology Staff- Com. Coordinator 

 


